
Bid Tabulation - Pest Control Services Agreement
Date: 11/22/23
Attended by: T.Miller/D.Miles/T.Fey

American Pest Control
Hanna City, IL Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

Name of Facility Address

Approxi
mate 

Square 
Footage

Monthly 
Fee

Monthly 
Fee

Monthly 
Fee

Monthly 
Fee

Monthly 
Fee

Annual 
Fee

Annual 
Fee

Annual 
Fee

Annual 
Fee

Annual 
Fee

Brooks St Station 1575 E Brooks St 4,200 40 40 45 45 50 75 75 75 75 75

Central Station 150 S Broad St

incl in 
Public 
Safety 

Bldg sq ft

40 40 45 45 50 75 75 75 75 75

Fremont Station 1455 W Fremont St 7,800 40 40 45 45 50 75 75 75 75 75
GFD Training Site 2233 Veterans Dr 2,000 40 40 45 45 50 75 75 75 75 75
WIPTU Building 1801 Windish Dr 2,400 40 40 45 45 50 75 75 75 75 75
Public Safety Building 150 S Broad St 38,000 50 50 55 55 60 85 85 85 85 85
City Hall 55 W Tompkins St 34,120 50 50 55 55 60 85 85 85 85 85
Bunker Links Pro Shop 3535 Lincoln Park Dr 3,672 40 40 45 45 50 75 75 75 75 75
Hawthorne Centre Park Mtce. Building 2110 Veterans Dr 16,920 50 50 55 55 60 85 85 85 85 85
Hawthorne Gym 2265 Veterans Dr 15,786 40 40 45 45 50 75 75 75 75 75
Hawthorne Pool 2331 Veterans Dr 15,300 40 40 45 45 50 75 75 75 75 75
Hallway from Hawthorne Gym to Pool 2331 Veterans Dr 4,032 40 40 45 45 50 75 75 75 75 75
Lake Storey Pavilion 1572 Mechan Dr 17,952 55 55 60 60 65 85 85 85 85 85
Lakeside Recreation Center 1033 S Lake Storey Dr 53,190 65 65 70 70 75 95 95 95 95 95
Lakeside Water Park 1033 S Lake Storey Dr 9,306 40 40 45 45 50 75 75 75 75 75
Linwood Cemetery Building 2118 W Main St 1,440 40 40 45 45 50 75 75 75 75 75
Park Maintenance Building 3500 Lincoln Park Dr 8,640 40 40 45 45 50 75 75 75 75 75
East Linwood Cemetery Bldg 1854 W Main St 2,304 40 40 45 45 50 75 75 75 75 75

Total: 790 790 880 880 970 1410 1410 1410 1410 1410
**Low and Best Bid

Annual Termite InspectionMonthly Insect Treatment



Presto-X
Davenport, IA Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5

Name of Facility Address

Approxi
mate 

Square 
Footage

Monthly 
Fee

Monthly 
Fee

Monthly 
Fee

Monthly 
Fee

Monthly 
Fee

Annual 
Fee

Annual 
Fee

Annual 
Fee

Annual 
Fee

Annual 
Fee

Brooks St Station 1575 E Brooks St 4,200 65 67 69 71 73 150 154 159 163 168

Central Station 150 S Broad St

incl in 
Public 
Safety 

Bldg sq ft

35 36 37 38 39 150 154 159 163 168

Fremont Station 1455 W Fremont St 7,800 65 67 69 71 73 150 154 159 163 168
GFD Training Site 2233 Veterans Dr 2,000 65 67 69 71 73 150 154 159 163 168
WIPTU Building 1801 Windish Dr 2,400 65 67 69 71 73 150 154 159 163 168
Public Safety Building 150 S Broad St 38,000 115 118 122 125 129 165 169 175 180 185
City Hall 55 W Tompkins St 34,120 115 118 122 125 129 165 169 175 180 185
Bunker Links Pro Shop 3535 Lincoln Park Dr 3,672 65 67 69 71 73 150 154 159 163 168
Hawthorne Centre Park Mtce. Building 2110 Veterans Dr 16,920 90 92 95 98 101 150 154 159 163 168
Hawthorne Gym 2265 Veterans Dr 15,786 90 92 95 98 101 150 154 159 163 168
Hawthorne Pool 2331 Veterans Dr 15,300 90 92 95 98 101 150 154 159 163 168
Hallway from Hawthorne Gym to Pool 2331 Veterans Dr 4,032 65 67 69 71 73 150 154 159 163 168
Lake Storey Pavilion 1572 Mechan Dr 17,952 90 92 95 98 101 150 154 159 163 168
Lakeside Recreation Center 1033 S Lake Storey Dr 53,190 115 118 122 125 129 165 169 175 180 185
Lakeside Water Park 1033 S Lake Storey Dr 9,306 65 67 69 71 73 150 154 159 163 168
Linwood Cemetery Building 2118 W Main St 1,440 65 67 69 71 73 150 154 159 163 168
Park Maintenance Building 3500 Lincoln Park Dr 8,640 65 67 69 71 73 150 154 159 163 168
East Linwood Cemetery Bldg 1854 W Main St 2,304 65 67 69 71 73 150 154 159 163 168

Total: 1390 1428 1473 1515 1560 2745 2817 2910 2985 3075

Monthly Insect Treatment Annual Termite Inspection
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